
III International athletics competitions  
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

Ust-Kamenogorsk. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 18 February 2017 

 
 

 
WR 6.39 Moris Green USA Atlanta 03.03.01 

AR 6.50 Shu Bingtian CHE Portland 18.03.16 
KR 6.49 Vitaly Savin KAZ Moscow 21.02.91 
CR 6.82 Alexandr Viktorenko  KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 06.02.15 

 
60 m      MEN 

FINAL RESULT 
 

18 February 2017 18:40 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 50 Zems Vitaliy 29.05.1996  KAZ 6.85 

2 100 Kasper Aleksandr 09.02.1994  KAZ 6.88 

3 49 Zems Vyacheslav 02.05.1998  KAZ 6.92 

4 80 Musaev Jamal 09.05.1992  KGZ 6.99 

5 79 Almagambetov Rustam 16.04.1994  KAZ 6.99 

6 69 Magamedgadjiev Aligadji 10.01.1999  KGZ 7.03 

7 9 Ramet Adil 30.05.2000  KAZ 7.11 

8 99 Karaulov Dmitriy 28.01.1996  KAZ 7.13 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



III International athletics competitions  
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

Ust-Kamenogorsk. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 18 February 2017 

 
 

 

WR 6.39 Moris Green USA Atlanta 03.03.01 

AR 6.50 Shu Bingtian CHE Portland 18.03.16 
KR 6.49 Vitaly Savin KAZ Moscow 21.02.91 
CR 6.82 Alexandr Viktorenko  KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 06.02.15 

 
60 m Semi Final    MEN 

FINAL RESULT 
18 February 2017 11:45 

Heat 1 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 50 Zems Vitaliy 29.05.1996  KAZ 7.00 

2 9 Ramet Adil 30.05.2000  KAZ 7.07 

3 20 Rusak Sergey 01.02.1995  KAZ 7.13 

4 90 Rusak Aleksandr 10.06.1992  KAZ 7.14 

5 60 Vasilyev Sergey 26.11.1996  KAZ 7.44 

6 30 Slavnov Vyacheslav 22.04.1999  KAZ 7.58 

 
Heat 2 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 100 Kasper Aleksandr 09.02.1994  KAZ 6.96 

2 79 Almagambetov Rustam 16.04.1994  KAZ 7.06 

3 69 Magamedgadjiev Aligadji 10.01.1999  KGZ 7.07 

4 89 Sutzhanov Damil 16.07.1995  KAZ 7.16 

5 59 Maramyigin Ilya 22.11.1998  KAZ 7.49 

 
Heat 3 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 49 Zems Vyacheslav 02.05.1998  KAZ 6.94 

2 80 Musaev Jamal 09.05.1992  KGZ 6.98 

3 99 Karaulov Dmitriy 28.01.1996  KAZ 7.10 

4 19 Parygin Timur 05.09.1999  KAZ 7.29 

5 10 Politi Vladimir 20.12.1994  KGZ 7.38 

 129 Magzamov Rahat 17.06.1991  KAZ DNS 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 



III International athletics competitions  
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 
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WR 6.39 Moris Green USA Atlanta 03.03.01 

AR 6.50 Shu Bingtian CHE Portland 18.03.16 
KR 6.49 Vitaly Savin KAZ Moscow 21.02.91 
CR 6.82 Alexandr Viktorenko  KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 06.02.15 

 

60  m                            MEN  

SEMI FINAL RESULTS SUMMARY 

18 February 2017  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 49 Zems Vyacheslav 02.05.1998  KAZ 6.94 

2 100 Kasper Aleksandr 09.02.1994  KAZ 6.96 

3 80 Musaev Jamal 09.05.1992  KGZ 6.98 

4 50 Zems Vitaliy 29.05.1996  KAZ 7.00 

5 79 Almagambetov Rustam 16.04.1994  KAZ 7.06 

6 9 Ramet Adil 30.05.2000  KAZ 7.07 

7 69 Magamedgadjiev Aligadji 10.01.1999  KGZ 7.07 

8 99 Karaulov Dmitriy 28.01.1996  KAZ 7.10 

9 20 Rusak Sergey 01.02.1995  KAZ 7.13 

10 90 Rusak Aleksandr 10.06.1992  KAZ 7.14 

11 89 Sutzhanov Damil 16.07.1995  KAZ 7.16 

12 19 Parygin Timur 05.09.1999  KAZ 7.29 

13 10 Politi Vladimir 20.12.1994  KGZ 7.38 

14 60 Vasilyev Sergey 26.11.1996  KAZ 7.44 

15 59 Maramyigin Ilya 22.11.1998  KAZ 7.49 

16 30 Slavnov Vyacheslav 22.04.1999  KAZ 7.58 

 129 Magzamov Rahat 17.06.1991  KAZ DNS 



III International athletics competitions  
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

Ust-Kamenogorsk. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 18 February 2017 

 
 

 

WR 44.57 Kerron Clement USA Fayetteville 12.02.05 

AR 45.39 Abdel Haraun QAT Stockholm 19.02.15 
KR 46.87 Mikhail Litvin KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 14.02.15 
CR 47.18 Mikhail Litvin KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 23.01.16 

 
400 m      MEN 

FINAL RESULT 
 

18 February 2017 16:00 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 139 Sokolov Andrey 21.01.1995  KAZ 48.35 

2 118 Efremov David 15.01.1997 KAZ 48.45 

3 109 Kondratyev Igor 23.01.1991 KAZ 48.87 

4 119 Ibrahimov Hakim 02.10.1990  AZE 49.09 

5 128 Sutyagin Vladislav 18.01.1997  KAZ 50.42 

6 108 Ryabov Viktor 21.04.1996 KAZ 51.16 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



III International athletics competitions  
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

Ust-Kamenogorsk. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 18 February 2017 

 
 

 
 

WR 44.57 Kerron Clement USA Fayetteville 12.02.05 

AR 45.39 Abdel Haraun QAT Stockholm 19.02.15 
KR 46.87 Mikhail Litvin KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 14.02.15 
CR 47.18 Mikhail Litvin KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 23.01.16 

 
400 m Semi Final    MEN 

FINAL RESULT 
 

18 February 2017 10:20 
Heat 1 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 118 Efremov David 15.01.1997 KAZ 48.92q 

2 109 Kondratyev Igor 23.01.1991 KAZ 49.49q 

3 108 Ryabov Viktor 21.04.1996 KAZ 50.63 

4 150 Abbasov Arif 29.08.1988 AZE 51.31 

5 148 Bolat Arsen 28.07.1997 KAZ 51.69 

 
Heat 2 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 139 Sokolov Andrey 21.01.1995  KAZ 48.88q 

2 119 Ibrahimov Hakim 02.10.1990  AZE 49.44q 

3 129 Magzamov Rahat 17.06.1991  KAZ 49.81q 

4 128 Sutyagin Vladislav 18.01.1997  KAZ 50.22q 

5 138 Balkoev Amir 17.01.1999  KAZ 51.02 
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AR 45.39 Abdel Haraun QAT Stockholm 19.02.15 
KR 46.87 Mikhail Litvin KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 14.02.15 
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Rank Bib Name Country Born Result 

1 139 Sokolov Andrey 21.01.1995  KAZ 48.88q 

2 118 Efremov David 15.01.1997 KAZ 48.92q 

3 119 Ibrahimov Hakim 02.10.1990  AZE 49.44q 

4 109 Kondratyev Igor 23.01.1991 KAZ 49.49q 

5 129 Magzamov Rahat 17.06.1991  KAZ 49.81q 

6 128 Sutyagin Vladislav 18.01.1997  KAZ 50.22q 

7 108 Ryabov Viktor 21.04.1996 KAZ 50.63 

8 138 Balkoev Amir 17.01.1999  KAZ 51.02 

9 150 Abbasov Arif 29.08.1988 AZE 51.31 

10 148 Bolat Arsen 28.07.1997 KAZ 51.69 



III International athletics competitions  
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

Ust-Kamenogorsk. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 18 February 2017 

 
 

 
WR 1:42.67 Wilson Kipketer  DNK Paris 09.03.1997 

AR 1:45.26 Yusuf Saad Kamel BHR Valencia 09.03.2008 
NR 1:48.89 Mikhail Kolganov KAZ Moscow 17.02.2004 
CR 1:55.32 Sergei Tulapin KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 07.02.2015 

 
800 m     MEN 

FINAL RESULT 
 

18 February 2017 16:30 

Rank Bib Name Country Born Result 

1 117 Zaykov Sergey 23.09.1987  KAZ 1:52.58 

2 147 Kusmanov Imanmadi 10.08.1995  KAZ 1:53.00 

3 146 Gabdygaliev Duman 16.06.1997  KAZ 1:54.01 

4 40 Matinyan Andranik 01.01.1992  GEO 1:54.91 

5 127 Nygymetov Agbai 14.04.1993  KAZ 1:55.85 

6 143 Duissenkan Shattyk 16.11.1998  KAZ 1:55.95 

7 145 Arkhipov Evgeniy 05.11.1997  KAZ 1:56.60 

8 137 Akhmetov Damir 28.08.1994  KAZ 1:57.02 

9 144 Tair Alisher 27.02.1996  KAZ 1:57.35 

10 107 Tulapin Sergey 01.08.1985  KAZ 1:57.77 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 



III International athletics competitions  
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

Ust-Kamenogorsk. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 18 February 2017 

 
 

WR 7:24.90 Daniel Komen  KEN Budapest 06.02.98 

AR 7:38.77  Albert Rop BRN Gent 09.02.14 
KR 7:56.02 Vladimir Kalinin KAZ Moscow 19.02.82 
CR 8:37.98 Artem Kosinov  KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 23.01.16 

 
3000 m     MEN 

FINAL RESULT 
 

18 February 2017 16:45 
Heat 1 

Rank Bib Name Country Born Result 

1 98 Krasilov Mikhail 05.03.1990  KAZ 8:33.71 

2 78 Mikhniuk Pavel 01.06.1989  BLR 8:41.14 

3 29 Bratukhin Andrei 20.07.1991  BLR 8:49.84 

 68 Ershov Sergey 23.07.1988  KAZ DNF 

 39 Serikbek Adilbek 12.05.1996  KAZ DNF 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



III International athletics competitions  
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

Ust-Kamenogorsk. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 18 February 2017 

 
 

WR 7.30  Colin Jackson GBR Sindelfingen 06.03.94 

AR 7.41  Liu Xiang CHN Birmingham 18.02.12 
KR 7.78 Andrew Gutov KAZ Minsk 11.02.92 
CR 8.15 Ostanin Stanislav KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 23.01.16 

 
60 m H      MEN 

FINAL RESULT 
 

18 February 2017 18:20 

Rank Bib Name Country Born Result 

1 49 Zems Vyacheslav 02.05.1998  KAZ 8.04 CR 

2 200 Kossolapov Denis 18.08.1995  KAZ 8.41 

3 151 Tararushkin Alexandr 05.08.1996  KAZ 8.44 

4 150 Litsenberger Vitaliy 18.07.1994  KAZ 8.45 

5 161 Stasenko Artem 13.06.1997  KAZ 8.69 

6 199 Kaidarov Miras 29.07.1999  KAZ 8.74 

7 189 Kadyrov Ilyas 28.06.1999  KAZ 9.40 

8 165 Zholdotaev Timur 26.08.1998  KAZ 9.61 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



III International athletics competitions  
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

Ust-Kamenogorsk. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 18 February 2017 

   
  

 

WR 2.43 Хавьер Сотомайор  Куба 4 марта 1989 Будапешт, Венгрия Хавьер Сотомайор  Куба 4 марта 1989 Будапешт, Венгрия Javier Sotomayor CUB Budapest 04.03.89 

AR 2.40 Motaz Essa Barsha QAT Аhlone 18.02.15 
KR 2.32 Sergey Zasimovich KAZ Vilnius 12.01.85 
CR 2.24 Uriy Dergachev  KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 23.01.16 

  Anton Bodnar     

   

HIGH JUMP         MEN  

FINAL RESULT 

             18 February 2017 16:40 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.04 2.08 2.12 2.16 2.20 2.23 

1 142 Loshkarev Roman 28.10.1996  KAZ 2.20 - - - - - - - - - о о о о хо ххх 

2 141 Schastliviy Vasiliy 21.08.1992  KAZ 1.90 - - - - - - о - ххх       

3 160 Zhakypbekov Magzhan 11.10.1996  KAZ 1.85 - - - о о ххо ххх         

4 112 Ermolov Georgi 05.01.1999  KAZ 1.80 - - ххо о ххо ххх          

5 110 Olenich Sergey 15.04.2001  KAZ 1.75 о ххо о о ххх           

 
 

 

 

 

 



III International athletics competitions  
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

Ust-Kamenogorsk. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 18 February 2017 

   
  

 
 
 
 

WR 6.16 Хавьер Сотомайор  Куба 4 марта 1989 Будапешт, Венгрия Хавьер Сотомайор  Куба 4 марта 1989 Будапешт, Венгрия Reno lavillenie  FRA Donetsk 15.02.14 

AR 5.92 Igor Potapovich KAZ Stockholm 19.02.98 
KR 5.92 Igor Potapovich KAZ Stockholm 19.02.98 
CR 5.50 Grigoriev Sergey KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 23.01.16 

 

POLE VAULT        MEN  

FINAL RESULT 

18 February 2017 16:35 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 4.00 4.20 4.30 4.40 4.60 4.70 4.80 5.00 5.10 5.20 

1 191 Buda Mikhail 04.01.1999  KAZ 5.10 - - - - хо - о о хо ххх 

2 181 Gilev Silantiy 02.02.1992  KAZ 4.80 - - - - - - о ххх   

3 180 Tovchenik Ivan 19.07.1999  KAZ 4.60 - о - хо хо ххх     

4 170 Kalenov Erbol 28.01.1997  KAZ 4.30 о о о ххх       

5 160 Zhakypbekov Magzhan 11.10.1996  KAZ 4.00 о ххх         

 190 Kenesbek Arman 04.07.2000  KAZ NM ххх          

 

 

 



III International athletics competitions  
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

Ust-Kamenogorsk. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 18 February 2017 

   
  

WR 17.92 Хавьер Сотомайор  Куба 4 марта 1989 Будапешт, Венгрия Хавьер Сотомайор  Куба 4 марта 1989 Будапешт, Венгрия Teddy Tamgho FRA Paris 06.03.11 

AR 17.41 Bin Dong CHE Nanjing 29.02.13 
KR 17.36 Oleg Saprykin KAZ Chelyabinsk 04.02.90 
CR 16.26 Valiev Roman KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 07.02.15 

 

TRIPLE JUMP     MEN  

FINAL RESULT 

 

18 February 2017 16:50 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 101 Aghasyan Levon 19.01.1995  ARM 16.59 CR 16.33 16.15 16.59 х х 16.59 

2 121 Valiev Roman 27.03.1984  KAZ 16.01 15.99 16.01 х 15.95 15.73 15.87 

3 100 Chettykbaev Evgeniy 29.03.1988  KAZ 15.74 15.22 15.32 15.41 15.48 15.41 15.74 

4 135 Soloviev Ivan 04.05.1997  KAZ 15.58 15.58 15.24 15.04 х 14.58 х 

5 111 Safronov Konstantin 02.09.1987  KAZ 15.15 15.15 х - - - - 

6 133 Ismatov Rasul 01.09.1999  KAZ 14.71 14.32 14.46 14.11 14.71 14.19 14.38 

7 140 Kaisarov Rinat 10.01.1994  KAZ 14.58 14.31 14.58 14.46 14.55 13.78 14.45 

8 136 Zaichkov Dmitriy 24.08.1995  KAZ 14.44 14.25 14.32 х 14.44 14.17 14.26 

9 134 Popov Aleksandr 24.02.1999  KAZ 13.61 13.52 13.58 13.61    



III International athletics competitions  
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

Ust-Kamenogorsk. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 18 February 2017 

 
 

 
WR 6.92 Irina Privalova  RUS Madrid 09.02.95 

AR 7.09 Susantika Jaya Singh LKA Stuttgart 07.02.99 
KR 7.20 Victoria Zyabkina  KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 30.01.16 
CR 7.24 Victoria Zyabkina  KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 23.01.16 

 
60 m      WOMEN 

FINAL RESULT 
 

18 February 2017 18:30 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 1 Zyabkina Victoria 04.09.1992  KAZ 7.32 

2 22 Kashafutdinova Rimma 15.02.1995  KAZ 7.38 

3 88 Safronova Olga 05.11.1991  KAZ 7.46 

4 130 Sharipova Nigina 10.08.1995  UZB 7.58 

5 55 Rakhmanova Julia 25.10.1991  KAZ 7.58 

6 52 Tulapina Anastasiya 05.03.1990  KAZ 7.65 

7 31 Shempel Anastasia 27.12.1991  KAZ 7.67 

8 25 Misheyeva Arina 02.01.2002  KAZ 8.16 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



III International athletics competitions  
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

Ust-Kamenogorsk. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 18 February 2017 

 
 

 

WR 6.92 Irina Privalova  RUS Madrid 09.02.95 

AR 7.09 Susantika Jaya Singh LKA Stuttgart 07.02.99 
KR 7.20 Victoria Zyabkina  KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 30.01.16 
CR 7.24 Victoria Zyabkina  KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 23.01.16 

 
60 m Semi Final    WOMEN 

FINAL RESULT 
18 February 2017 11:35 

Heat 1 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 1 Zyabkina Victoria 04.09.1992  KAZ 7.53 

2 31 Shempel Anastasia 27.12.1991  KAZ 7.70 

3 52 Tulapina Anastasiya 05.03.1990  KAZ 7.73 

4 25 Misheyeva Arina 02.01.2002  KAZ 8.14 

5 27 Novossadova Mariya 29.07.1997  KAZ 8.30 

 
Heat 2 

Rank Bib Name Country Born Result 

1 22 Kashafutdinova Rimma 15.02.1995  KAZ 7.45 

2 88 Safronova Olga 05.11.1991  KAZ 7.51 

3 130 Sharipova Nigina 10.08.1995  UZB 7.61 

4 55 Rakhmanova Julia 25.10.1991  KAZ 7.69 

5 26 Maydankina Anna 23.04.2001  KAZ 8.47 

 32 Semenova Mariya 26.03.1989  KAZ DNS 
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for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

Ust-Kamenogorsk. Kazakhstan 
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WR 6.92 Irina Privalova  RUS Madrid 09.02.95 

AR 7.09 Susantika Jaya Singh LKA Stuttgart 07.02.99 
KR 7.20 Victoria Zyabkina  KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 30.01.16 
CR 7.24 Victoria Zyabkina  KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 23.01.16 

 

60 m                          WOMEN  

SEMI FINAL RESULTS SUMMARY 

18 February 2017  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 22 Kashafutdinova Rimma 15.02.1995  KAZ 7.45 

2 88 Safronova Olga 05.11.1991  KAZ 7.51 

3 1 Zyabkina Victoria 04.09.1992  KAZ 7.53 

4 130 Sharipova Nigina 10.08.1995  UZB 7.61 

5 55 Rakhmanova Julia 25.10.1991  KAZ 7.69 

6 31 Shempel Anastasia 27.12.1991  KAZ 7.70 

7 52 Tulapina Anastasiya 05.03.1990  KAZ 7.73 

8 25 Misheyeva Arina 02.01.2002  KAZ 8.14 

9 27 Novossadova Mariya 29.07.1997  KAZ 8.30 

10 26 Maydankina Anna 23.04.2001  KAZ 8.47 

11 32 Semenova Mariya 26.03.1989  KAZ DNS 



III International athletics competitions  
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

Ust-Kamenogorsk. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 18 February 2017 

 
 

 

WR 49.59 Jarmila Kratochvílová CZE Milan 07.03.82 

AR 51.45 Chemi Adekova BRN Portland 19.03.16 
KR 52.69 Tatyana Roslanova  KAZ Pattaya 14.11.05 
CR 53.95 Elina Mikhina  KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 23.01.16 

 
400 m      WOMEN 

FINAL RESULT 
 

18 February 2017 16:10 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 196 Zayko Marina 17.01.1993  KAZ 56.00 

2 186 Ishangulyyeva Merjen 21.01.1988  KAZ 56.06 

3 166 Ushakova Lyubov 20.09.1997  KAZ 56.65 

4 156 Mishchenko Alexandra 15.02.1995  KAZ 59.23 

5 176 Broslavskaya Veronika 09.11.1999  KAZ 59.87 

6 155 Efremova Ekaterina 08.06.2000  KAZ 1:01.70 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



III International athletics competitions  
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

Ust-Kamenogorsk. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 18 February 2017 

 
 

 
 

 
WR 1:55.82 Iolanta Cieplak SLO Vienna 03.03.02 

AR 2:00.78 Micah Sugimori JPN Yokohama 22.02.03 
KR 2:02.00 Valentina Gerasimova KAZ Moscow 16.02.80 
CR - - - - - 

 
800 m      WOMEN 

FINAL RESULT 
 

18 February 2017 16:20 
 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 11 Neroznak Tatyana 28.02.1989  KAZ 2:09.4 

2 24 Lisichkina Varvara 26.03.1997  КAZ 2:11.7 

3 185 Paramonova Yekaterina 21.07.1999  KAZ 2:20.6 

4 81 Saifulina Arina 15.07.1999  KAZ 2:27.2 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 



III International athletics competitions  
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

Ust-Kamenogorsk. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 18 February 2017 

 
 

 

WR 7.68 Susanna Kallur SWE Karlsruhe 10.02.08 

AR 7.82 Olga Shishigina KAZ Liévin 21.02.99 
KR 7.82 Olga Shishigina KAZ Liévin 21.02.99 
CR 8.19 Anastasiya Pilipenko  KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 23.01.16 

 
60 m H      WOMEN 

FINAL RESULT 
 

18 February 2017 18:00 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 123 Shinazbekova Aigerim 01.07.1992  KAZ 8.42 

2 132 Ospanova Roxana 25.01.1996  KAZ 8.70 

3 103 Kirnos Nadezhda 24.04.1994  KAZ 8.90 

4 120 Tyapova Angelina 02.04.1999  КGZ 9.18 

5 125 Stepankovskaya Valentina 16.05.1997  KAZ 9.23 

6 113 Galandina Diana 14.11.1999  KAZ 9.40 

7 114 Rzakulieva Sarifа 05.02.2000  KAZ 9.42 

8 116 Malezhina Svetlana 16.06.2000  KAZ 9.45 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



III International athletics competitions  
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

Ust-Kamenogorsk. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 18 February 2017 

 
 

 

WR 7.68 Susanna Kallur SWE Karlsruhe 10.02.08 

AR 7.82 Olga Shishigina KAZ Liévin 21.02.99 
KR 7.82 Olga Shishigina KAZ Liévin 21.02.99 
CR 8.19 Anastasiya Pilipenko  KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 23.01.16 

 
60 m H Semi Final    WOMEN 

FINAL RESULT 
18 February 2017 11:00 

Heat 1 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 123 Shinazbekova Aigerim 01.07.1992  KAZ 8.44q 

2 120 Tyapova Angelina 02.04.1999  КGZ 9.21q 

3 114 Rzakulieva Sarifа 05.02.2000  KAZ 9.41q 

4 113 Galandina Diana 14.11.1999  KAZ 9.60q 

 122 Zkrienova Oryngul 17.12.1998  KAZ DQ 162.6 

 32 Semenova Mariya 26.03.1989  KAZ DNS 

 
Heat 2 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 103 Kirnos Nadezhda 24.04.1994  KAZ 8.96q 

2 132 Ospanova Roxana 25.01.1996  KAZ 9.02q 

3 125 Stepankovskaya Valentina 16.05.1997  KAZ 9.25q 

4 116 Malezhina Svetlana 16.06.2000  KAZ 9.51q 

5 115 Demchenko Darya 12.01.2001  KAZ 9.61 

6 124 Mikhayliv Olesya 18.02.1998  KAZ 9.72 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



III International athletics competitions  
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

Ust-Kamenogorsk. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 18 February 2017 

 
 

 

WR 7.68 Susanna Kallur SWE Karlsruhe 10.02.08 

AR 7.82 Olga Shishigina KAZ Liévin 21.02.99 
KR 7.82 Olga Shishigina KAZ Liévin 21.02.99 
CR 8.19 Anastasiya Pilipenko  KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 23.01.16 

 

60  m H                          WOMEN  

SEMI FINAL RESULTS SUMMARY 

18 February 2017  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 123 Shinazbekova Aigerim 01.07.1992  KAZ 8.44q 

2 103 Kirnos Nadezhda 24.04.1994  KAZ 8.96q 

3 132 Ospanova Roxana 25.01.1996  KAZ 9.02q 

4 120 Tyapova Angelina 02.04.1999  КGZ 9.21q 

5 125 Stepankovskaya Valentina 16.05.1997  KAZ 9.25q 

6 114 Rzakulieva Sarifа 05.02.2000  KAZ 9.41q 

7 116 Malezhina Svetlana 16.06.2000  KAZ 9.51q 

8 113 Galandina Diana 14.11.1999  KAZ 9.60q 

9 115 Demchenko Darya 12.01.2001  KAZ 9.61 

10 124 Mikhayliv Olesya 18.02.1998  KAZ 9.72 

11 122 Zkrienova Oryngul 17.12.1998  KAZ DQ 162.6 

12 32 Semenova Mariya 26.03.1989  KAZ DNS 



III International athletics competitions  
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

Ust-Kamenogorsk. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 18 February 2017 

   
  

 

WR 2.08 Хавьер Сотомайор  Куба 4 марта 1989 Будапешт, Венгрия Хавьер Сотомайор  Куба 4 марта 1989 Будапешт, Венгрия Kajsa Bergqvist SWE Arnstadt 04.02.06 

AR 1.98 Svetlana Zalevskaya KAZ Samara 02.03.96 
KR 1.98 Svetlana Zalevskaya KAZ Samara 02.03.96 
CR 1.80 Regina Kaysarova  KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 23.01.16 

    

HIGH JUMP         WOMEN  

FINAL RESULT 

 

    18 February 2017 15:55 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.83 

1 23 Kaysarova Regina 07.04.1993  KAZ 1.80 - о о о о ххх 

2 21 Dubovitskaya Nadezhda 12.03.1998  KAZ 1.80 - о хо ххо о ххх 

3 44 Sadullaeva Safina 04.03.1998  UZB 1.70 о о хо ххх   

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



III International athletics competitions  
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

Ust-Kamenogorsk. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 18 February 2017 

   
  

WR 7.37 Хавьер Сотомайор  Куба 4 марта 1989 Будапешт, Венгрия Хавьер Сотомайор  Куба 4 марта 1989 Будапешт, Венгрия Heike Drechsler DEU Vienna 13.03.88 

AR 6.82 Yang Jian CHN Beijing 13.03.92 
KR 7.17 Elena Kononova KAZ Kishinev 16.02.85 
CR 6.23 Ekaterina Ektova  KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 06.02.15 

 

LONG JUMP           WOMEN  

FINAL RESULT 

           18 February 2017 15:45 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 97 Ektova Ekaterina 30.08.1992  KAZ 5.99 5.81 5.90 5.87 5.78 5.92 5.99 

2 95 Bulanova Anna 12.05.1994  КGZ 5.97 х 4.31 5.57 5.97 5.92 х 

3 77 Noor shahidatun Nadia 01.06.1996  MYS 5.89 5.89 5.73 5.84 5.67 5.88 5.78 

4 93 Zavodina Anastasiya 01.05.2000  KAZ 5.80 5.59 5.58 5.51 5.70 х 5.80 

5 92 Mahsutova Adina 12.03.2002  KAZ 5.72 х 5.40 5.72 5.34 х х 

6 96 Abuova Dilara 06.01.1994  KAZ 5.63 х 5.63 х х х 5.30 

7 126 Molchanova Oksana 21.03.1997  USB 5.55 х 5.39 х 5.47 5.55 х 

8 94 Lebedeva Lyubov 04.03.1995  KAZ 5.53 х 5.53 5.41 х 5.27 х 

9 103 Kirnos Nadezhda 24.04.1994  KAZ 5.47 х 5.487 5.22    

10 114 Rzakulieva Sarifа 05.02.2000  KAZ 4.91 4.89 3.73 4.91    



III International athletics competitions  
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

Ust-Kamenogorsk. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 18 February 2017 

   
  

WR 15.36 Хавьер Сотомайор  Куба 4 марта 1989 Будапешт, Венгрия Хавьер Сотомайор  Куба 4 марта 1989 Будапешт, Венгрия Tatyana Lebedeva  RUS Budapest 06.03.04 

AR 15.14  Olga Rypakova  KAZ Doha 13.03.10 
KR 15.14  Olga Rypakova  KAZ Doha 13.03.10 
CR 13.40 Tatyana Ptashkina  UKR Ust-Kamenogorsk 23.01.16 

 

TRIPLE JUMP           WOMEN  

FINAL RESULT 

           18 February 2017 17:20 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 47 Ektova Irina 08.01.1987  KAZ 13.59 CR х 13.35 13.59 13.49 13.48 х 

2 91 Ovchinnikova Mariya 10.10.1998  KAZ 13.29 13.13 13.23 13.21 13.29 х 13.17 

3 96 Abuova Dilara 06.01.1994  KAZ 13.10 12.67 х х х 12.83 13.10 

4 33 Kirthana Ramasamy 20.01.1997  MYS 13.03 х 12.71 12.44 12.77 13.03 х 

5 126 Molchanova Oksana 21.03.1997  USB 12.57 х х х х 12.30 12.57 

6 77 Noor shahidatun Nadia 01.06.1996  MYS 12.55 12.43 х 12.55 - х х 

 46 Sariyeva Yekaterina 18.12.1995  AZE NM х х х - - - 

 

 

 

 


